

Zuari Global Limited CIN: L65921GA1967PLC000157 Regd. Office: Jai Kisaan Bhawan. Zuarinagar, Goa 403 726 Telephone: (0832) 2592180, 2592181 Website: www.adventz.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 12th November 2020, through video conferencing, to consider & approve, inter alia, the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2020.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.adventz.com and may also be accessed on the stock exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For ZUARI GLOBAL LIMITED Sd/-Laxman Aggarwal **Company Secretary** Place : Gurugram

Date : October 28, 2020



Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limiter Registered Office: IN Centre, 49/50, MIDC, 12th Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400 093 CIN: L23203MH2008PLC267060 Email: secretarial@gulfoil.co.in Web site: www.gulfoilindia.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Compar will be held on Friday, November 6, 2020 to consider and approve inter-alia, the unaudited financial results of the Company for the second quarter and six months ended September 30, 2020.

The said Notice is available on the Company's website www.gulfoilindia.com and also on the website of Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited For Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited Nicole Moniz Compliance Officer Place : Mumba Date : October 28, 2020

Andhra Pradesh - 533005 The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs **REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD**

MRF LIMITED CIN:L25111TN1960PLC004306 Regd. Office: No. 114, Greams Road, Chennal 600 000 Tol:0442829777, Far: 51-4428295087 Email:mrshare@mrfmail.com Website: www.mrtfyres.com

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby giv that the meeting of the Board of Directo of the Company will be held on Friday, the 6th November, 2020 to consider and approve the Standalone and Consolidated Inaudited Financial Results of the

Place : Gurugran

Date : 28.10.2020

Place : Bangalore

Date : 28/10/2020

AIS

Date : 28th October, 2020

Place : Gurugram

Company for the quarter and half yea ended 30th September, 2020. Further, this information is also available on the website of the Company ie. the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com

and www.bseindia.com. For MRF LIMITED, S.DHANVANTH KUMAR Place : Chennai Date : 28.10.2020 Company Secretar

VARDHMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED	
Regd. Office: Chandigarh Road,	l
Ludhiana-141010	l
Corporate Identity Number	l
(CIN): L17111PB1962PLC002463,	l
PAN: AABCV8088P	l
Website: www.vardhman.com	l

COMPANY NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29, read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company has been scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 3rd November, 2020, interalia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the guarter/ half year ended 30th September, 2020.

This notice is also available on the websites of:a) Company (www.vardhman.com) b) National Stock Exchange of India Limited. (www.nseindia.com) c) BSE Limited. (www.bseindia.com) For VARDHMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED Sd (Swati Mangla) COMPANY SECRETARY

Dated : 28.10.2020

given hereunder have been reported lost / misplaced and that pursuant to request received fro concerned shareholder the Company intends to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates

Name of the Share No. of Distinctive Nos. Folio Certificate From No. Shares Nos. 53633-34 180* 5917082 5917261 02393 Jyotsna Prakash Pai 18961 2400^ 66614797 66617196 rakash Manmohan Pai (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) ^/Face Value of Rs. 2/- each. Any person having any objection to the issue of Duplicate Share Certificates may submit the same in writing with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice. Members of the public are cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned share certificates.

For JTEKT India Limite

Nitin Sharm Company Secretary

Date: 28th October, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Ð **GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED** CIN: L65910KA1994PLC015981

Regd. office: # 105 R R Takt, 37 Bhoopasandra Main Road, Bangalore- 560094, Karnataka. PH: 080 40620000 (30 lines) Fax: 080 40620008, Email: md@giladagroup.com, Website: www.gfil.co.in

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given under Regulation 29(i) (a) read with regulation 47(i) (a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 06th day of November, 2020, at 11:30 AM through Video Conferencing inter-alia to ider and approve the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2020 and other items with the permission of Chair.

This notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.giladafinance.com and on the website of BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com

For Gilada Finance & Investments Ltd Sd/- (Rajgopal Gilada) Managing Director,(DIN: 00307829)

ASAHI INDIA GLASS LIMITED

CIN: L26102DL1984PLC019542 Registered Office: Unit No. 203-208, Tribhuwan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110 065. Phone: (011) 49454900 Corporate Office: 5th Floor, Tower B, Global Business Park, Mehrauli - Gurgaon Road, Gurugram - 122 002 (Haryana) Email: investorrelations@aisglass.com, Website: www.aisglass.com Phone: (0124) 4062212-19, Fax: (0124) 4062244/88

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation(s) 47 and 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 4th November, 2020, to inter-alia, consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020,

The above information is also available on Company's website www.aisglass.com and on websites of stock exchanges i.e. NSE www.nseindia.com and BSE: www.bseindia.com.

> For Asahi India Glass Ltd. Sd/ **Gopal Ganatra Executive Director General Counsel & Company Secretary** Membership No. F7090

quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020.

This information is also available on the Company's website www.alkemlabs.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For Alkem Laboratories Limite

Manish Naran President - Legal, Compan Secretary & Compliance Office

E012000253 - Procurement of END ON TIPPLER for 56.25 LNG. Underground Mines of SCCL-06.11.2020-17.00Hrs.	CH/67.5CFT TUB for various
E072000219-Procurement of Rema Tip Top make Rubber Lagging in UG mines on specific make basis on R/C for a period of 2 years	
E032000260 - Procurement of C Arm Image Intensifiers with 3 yea for use at SCCL hospitals - 11.11.2020 - 17.00 Hrs.	rs warranty and 7 years CMC
E082000265 - Procurement of various sizes of GI wire and sta 2 years - 11.11.2020-17.00Hrs.	y wires on Rate contract for
E082000267 - Procurement of Coal & Stone Drill bits and Drill n contract for 2 years - 11.11.2020-17.00Hrs.	ods for Roof Bolters on Rate
CONVENTIONAL TENDER	
C032000263 - Empanelment of Local Shops for procurement of Fluids and Disposables on rate contract basis for a period of 2 y (Emergency Local Purchase) - 12.11.2020 - 10.30 AM.	
DIPR No. : 1064-DP/CL-Agency/Advt./1/2020-21	Sd/- GM (MP)



National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 'Exchange Plaza', Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the following trading member of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (Exchange) has requested for the surrender of its trading membership of the Exchange:

Sl.	Name of the	SEBI	Last Date for
No.	Trading Member	Regn. No.	filing complaints
1.	Vajani Securities Pvt. Limited	INZ000217132	28-December-2020

The constituents of the above-mentioned trading member are hereby advised to lodge immediately complaints, if any, against the above mentioned trading member on or before the last date for filing complaints as mentioned above and no such complaints filed beyond this period will be entertained by the Exchange against the above mentioned trading member and it shall be deemed that no such complaints exist against the above mentioned trading member or such complaints, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived. The complaints filed against the above mentioned trading member will be dealt with in accordance with the Rules, Bye-laws and Regulations of the Exchange / NCL. The complaints can be filed online at https://www.nseindia.com/invest/file-a-complaint-online. Alternatively, the complaint forms can be downloaded from https://www.nseindia.com/invest/download-complaint-formfor-offline-registration or may be obtained from the Exchange office at Mumbai and also at the Regional Offices.

For National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Sd/-Vice President Regulatory

Place: Mumbai

Date: 28/10/2020



E-mail: investor.relations@godrejcp.com , Website: www.godrejcp.com CIN: L24246MH2000PLC129806

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) is/are stated to be lost / misplaced / stolen and the registered holder(s) thereof / claimant(s) thereto has/have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

Folio Number	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares of Face Value Re 1/-	Distinc	Old Cert No.	
0033879	SAWAN GUPTA	240	0062579781	0062579900	0511767
			1080324344	1080324463	0603082
0115524	TRIBHOVANDAS C SHAH				
	DINESHKUMAR T SHAH	60	0739789473	0739789532	0584534
0020247	GIRISH SONI		D		
	HARSHA SONI	120	0061557565	0061557684	0507499
U001420	UMESH KUMAR MANWANI				
	GULSHAN KUMAR MANWANI	28	0071036577	0071036604	0559567
	VERNON SAVIO PINTO				
0008371	LUCY FLORY PINTO				
	VICTOR PHILIP PINTO	180	0060765021	0060765200	0503555
	ROSHEN K JAMADAR				
0094119	KAIKOBAD MANECKJI JAMADAR	180	0063884265	0063884444	0523188
			0069159237	0069159416	0544987
M004942	MANGAL SAIN MITTAL	540	0741489367	0741489546	0591668
			1082306689	1082306868	0613952
C001327	CHANDRAKANT SHANTILAL OZA				
	MADHURI CHANDRAKANT OZA	120	0067935337	067935396	0536300
			1081955226	1081955285	0611085
V001392	VIKAS GOYAL	100	0071086637	0071086736	0559973

In case any person has any claims in respect of the said shares/any objection(s) for the issuance/release of duplicate certificate(s) in favor of the above stated applicant(s he/she/they should lodge each claim or objection within 5 days of the date of publication of this notice. If within 5 days from the date hereof no claim is received by the company in respect of the said certificate, duplicate certificates will be ssued/released. The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the above-mentioned certificates.

	For Godrej Consumer Products Limited,
	V Srinivasan
)	Chief Financial Officer & Company Secretary



Place: Mumbai Date: October 29, 2020

Email: secretarial.lud@vardhman.com



250

250

17.04

0.25

1.40

18.69

(81.31%)

(%)

Not



रणजात बत्रा व श्रामता ानलम रणजात बत्रा यांच्याकडन नोंदणीकत विक्री करारनामा करुन खरेदी	any of the following means:	September 30, 2020 through	ASHIKA CAPITAL LIMIT	ED
याच्याकडून नादणाकृत विक्रा करारनामा करन खरदा करू इच्छित आहेत आणि सदर सोनम शाह व आशतोष			(CIN: U30009WB2000F	PLC091674)
शाह हे यापढे वित्तीय संस्था/बँकांकडून सदर दोन्ही	1. Email: help.mf@quant.in;			Centre, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.
फ्लॅटस् प्रतिभूती करून कर्ज सुविधा घेऊ इच्छित आहेत.	2. Call on 022-6295 5000;			
जर कोणा व्यक्तीस सदर दोन्ही फ्लॅटस् आणि/किंवा	3. Letter: Write a request letter to KFin Technologies Private Limited, at Karvy Selenium, Tower-B	Plot No. 31 & 32 Financial	Tel: +91-22-66111700	; Fax: +91-22-66111710; E-mail: mbd@ashikagroup.com
सदर दोन्ही फ्लॅटचे अधिकार करारनामाबाबत काही दावा असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांचे दावा कागदोपत्री प्राव्यांसह	District, Nankramguda, Serilingampally, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032.		SEBI Registration Numb	er.: INM000010536; Validity of Registration: Permanent
खालील स्वाक्षरीकर्तांकडे आजच्या तारखेपासून १०	Such copies shall be provided to unit holders free of costs.		Contact Person: Mr. Na	rendra Kumar Gamini / Ms. Varshika Sarda
दिवसांत कळवावे, अन्यथा कोणताही दावा अस्तित्वात		For and on help	alf of the Acquirer and PAC:	,
नाही असे समजले जाईल.	· · · ·	Money Managers Limited	an of the Acquirer and TAO.	
सही/-	Place : Mumbai	Sd/-		For Gayi Adi Management and Trends Private Limited
ॲड. अजित एम. राजगोले विशाल कोहौसोलि., प्लॉट क्र.२०७/सी-७,	Date : 27.10.2020 Aut	horised Signatory Sd/-		Sd/-
गोराई२, बोरिवली (प.), मुंबई-४०००९१.	MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUD IFOT TO MARKET DISKS READ ALL SOUTHER DELATER	Venkata Tirupa	ti Rao Jonna	Authorised Signatory
मोबाईल:९६१९३९१८११	MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED	DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY. Place:Hyderabad		Date: October 28, 2020
ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक:२९.१०.२०२०		Flace.nyuerabau		

Where any statutory or other approval extends to some but not all of the Eligible Shareholders, the Acquirers shall have the option to make 8.7 payment to such Eligible Shareholders in respect of whom no statutory or other approvals are required in order to complete this Open Offer TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES

9. TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES					
Nature of Activity	Date	Day			
Date of the Public Announcement	October 22, 2020	Thursday			
Date of publication of the Detailed Public Statement	October 29, 2020	Thursday			
Date for filing of Draft Letter of Offer with SEBI	November 06, 2020	Friday			
Last date of a competing offer	November 23, 2020	Monday			
Latest date by which SEBI's observations will be received	December 01, 2020	Tuesday			
Identified Date*	December 03, 2020	Wednesday			
Last date by which the Letter of Offer will be dispatched to the Other Public Shareholders and Existing Promoter of the Target Company as on the identified date	December 10, 2020	Thursday			
Last Date for revising the Offer Price / Offer Size	December 15, 2020	Tuesday			
Last date by which the recommendations of the Committee of Independent Directors of the Target Company will be given and published Date of publication of Public Announcement for Opening the Offer	December 15, 2020 December 16, 2020	Tuesday Wednesday			
Date of Commencement of the Tendering Period (Offer Opening Date)	December 17, 2020	Thursday			
Date of Closing of the Tendering Period (Offer Closing Date)	December 31, 2020	Thursday			
Last date for communicating Rejection / Acceptance and Payment of consideration for accepted equity shares / credit of unaccepted shares	January 14, 2021	Thursday			
Last date for issue of post-offer advertisement	January 21, 2021	Thursday			

* Identified Date is only for the purpose of determining the names of the shareholders as on such date to whom the Letter of Offer will be sent. It is clarified that all the Eligible Shareholders of the Target Company are eligible to participate in this Offer any time during the tendering period of th Offer

Note:

All dates are subject to change and depend on obtaining the requisite statutory and regulatory approvals, as may be applicable. Changes to the proposed timetable, if any, will be notified to the Eligible Shareholders of the Target Company by way of corrigendum in all the newspaper in which 2. the Detailed Public Statement has appeared.

PROCEDURE FOR TENDERING OF EQUITY SHARES IN CASE OF NON-RECEIPT OF LETTER OF OFFER

- The Letter of Offer shall be sent to all shareholders of the Target Companyholding Equity Shares whose names appear in the register of members of the Target Company on the Identified Date. All such Shareholders of the Company to whom offer has been sent, both who are holding shares in demat form as well as physical form, can tender shared under the Offer.
- 10.2 Accidental omission to dispatch the Letter of Offer to any member entitled to this Open Offer or non-receipt of the Letter of Offer by any member entitled to this Open Offer shall not invalidate the Open Offer in any manner whatsoever.
- 10.3 The Offer will be implemented by the Acquirers through the stock exchange mechanism made available by the Stock Exchanges in the form of a separate window ("Acquisition Window") as provided under the SEBI SAST Regulations and the SEBI circular CIR/CFD/POLICY/CELL/1/2015 dated April 13, 2015 issued by SEBI read with the SEBI circular CFD/DCR2/CIR/P/2016/131 dated December 9, 2016, as amended from time to time, and notices / guidelines issued by Stock Exchanges and the Clearing Corporation in relation to the mechanism / process for the acquisition of shares through the stock exchange pursuant to the tender offers under takeovers, buy back and delisting, as amended and updated from time to time ("Acquisition Window Circulars")
- 10.4 BSE shall be the Stock Exchange for the purpose of tendering the Equity shares in the Open Offer ("Designated Stock Exchange").
- 10.5 The Acquirers have appointed Eureka Stock & Share Broking Services Limited ("Buying Broker") for the Open Offer through whom the purchases and settlement of the Offer Shares tendered in the Open Offer shall be made. The Contact Details of the Buying Broker are mentioned below: Eureka Stock & Share Broking Services Limited
 - DN-51, Merlin Infinite, 11th Floor, Salt Lake, Sector V, Kolkata 700 091. Tel: +91 33 6628 0000, Fax: +91 33 2210 5184, Website: www.eurekasec.com

10.6 During the Tendering Period, the tender of the Equity Shares by the Equity Shareholders in this Offer will be placed through their respective Selling Brokers during normal trading hours of the secondary market.

- Public Shareholder(s) will be sent the Letter of Offer and the Tender Form through Speed Post / Registered Post. Further, the Public Shareholders 10.7
- whose e-mail ids are registered with the Company have also been sent the Letter of Offer and the Tender Form through electronic means. In case of non-receipt of Letter of Offer. Public Shareholder(s) can access the Letter of Offer on the website of SEBI. the Registrar to the Offer. the Stock Exchanges and the Manager to the Offer at www.sebi.gov.in, www.integratedindia.in, www.bseindia.com, and www.sundaecapital.com, respectively. Further, a Public Shareholder who wishes obtain a copy of the Letter of Offer, they may send a request to the Registrar or Manager at their respective email id mentioned in this Public Announcement stating the name, address, number of Equity Shares, client ID number, DP name. ID, beneficiary account number, Folio No. and upon receipt of such request, a copy of the Letter of Offer shall be provided to such Public Shareholder. A Public Shareholder may also participate in the Offer by downloading the Tender Form from the website of the Registrar to the Offer. A Public Shareholder holding share in physical form may also participate in the Offer by providing his / her / its application in writing on a plain paper signed by all Shareholders (in case of joint holding) stating name, address, folio number, number of Equity Shares held, Equity Share certificate number, number of Equity Shares tendered in the Offer and the distinctive numbers thereof, enclosing the original Equity Share certificate(s), copy of Public Shareholder's PAN card(s) and executed share transfer form in favour of the Acquirers. Public Shareholder's must ensure that the Tender Form, along with the TRS and requisite documents, reach the Registrar to the Offer not later than 2 (two) days from the Bid Closing Date i.e. January 04, 2021, (by 5:00 p.m.). If the signature(s) of the Public Shareholders provided in the plain paper application differs from the specimen signature(s) recorded with the Target Company or are not in the same order (although attested), such Tender Forms are liable to be rejected under this Offer.
- 10.8 Persons who have acquired Equity Shares but whose names do not appear in the register of members of the Target Company on the Identified Date, or unregistered owners or those who have acquired Equity Shares after the Identified Date, or those who have not received the Letter of Offer, may also participate in this Offer.
- The detailed procedure for tendering the equity shares in the Open Offer by the Eligible Shareholders holding shares in both, demat and physical form, will be available in the Letter of Offer that will be sent to the Eligible Shareholders of the Target Company as on the Identified Date, which will also be available on SEBI's website (www.sebi.gov.in).

OTHER INFORMATION 12.

- 12.1 The Acquirers accept full responsibility for the information contained in the Public Announcement and the Detailed Public Statement and also for the obligations of the Acquirers laid down under the SEBI SAST Regulations.
- 12.2 The Acquirers shall be jointly and severally responsible for the fulfillment of obligations under the SEBI SAST Regulations in respect of this Offer.
- 12.3 The information pertaining to the Target Company contained in the Public Announcement or the Detailed Public Statement or any other advertisement/ publications made in connection with the Open Offer has been compiled from information published or provided by the Target Company, as the case may be, or publicly available sources which has not been independently verified by the Acquirers or the Manager. The Acquirers do not accept any responsibility with respect to any misstatement by the Target Company in relation to such information.
- 12.4 In this Detailed Public Statement, any discrepancy in any table between the total and sums of the figures listed is due to rounding off.
- 12.5 This Detailed Public Announcement and Public Announcement would also be available on the website of SEBI (www.sebi.gov.in).

Manager to the Of	fer	Registrar to the Offer		
SUNE) @E	Integrated Processing Simplified		
Sundae Capital Advisors Pr SEBI Regn. No.: INM00 3rd Floor, C - 11 Community Centre, Janal	0012494	Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited SEBI Regn. No.: INR000000544		
Tel.: +91 11 4914 9		Address: No 30 Ramana Residency, 4th Cross Sampige Road Malleswaram, Bengaluru - 560 003		
E-mail: <u>ofl.openoffer@sundaecapital.com</u>		Tel.: + 91 80 23460815-818, Fax: +91 80 23460819		
Investor Grievance e-mail id: grievances		E-mail ID: giri@integratedindia.in		
Website: <u>www.sundaeca</u>	<u>pital.com</u>	Website: www.integratedindia.in		
Contact Person: Ancha	al Lohia	Contact Person: Mr. Vijayagopal S/ Giridhar S		
Issued by the Manager to the Offer On behalf of Acquirers				
M P Satish Babu Sharad M S	Sukanya Satish	Syed Fahad	Bhavihal Gurusiddappa Channappa	
Place: Bangalore , Date: October 28, 2020				

Where last dates are mentioned for certain activities, such activities may happen on or before the respective last dates